1NUTORK    www.nutork.com — NTS Limit Switchbox
Position Monitoring Switchbox
Actuators & Valves
IP68 (30M @24hrs tested by TUV)
IP67 & ExdIIBT6 Explosion-proof
SIL3 Approval
IP67 water-proof
IP68 (50M @72hrs tested by SGS)

NTS-A   Series
NUTORK    www.nutork.com — NTS Limit Switchbox
Ordering Information:
NUTORK
C series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing,IP67/Weather-Proof)
CP series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing, IP68/Weather-Proof ）
CS series(316SS  Housing,IP67/Weather-Proof)
H series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing,IP67/ExdIICT6)
316SS Housing,IP67/ExdIICT6 )
K series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing,IP67/ExdII
KP series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing, IP68/ExdIIBT6 )
F series(ABS Housing,IP65/Weather-Proof)
Mechanical Switch:
10 -  2xSPDT,mechanical type,16A at 125/250VAC; 0.6A at 125VDC
12 -
13 -  2xDPDT,mechanical type,16A at 125/250VAC; 0.6A at 125VDC
14 -  2xSPDT+Potentiometer(0-5K/10K ohm)
15 -  2xSPDT+Position Transmitter(4-20mADC output)
Inductive / Magnet Type Proximity Sensor
21 -  P&F
22 -  P&F
               Submerged 50Meter@72hrs approved by SGS
               Submerged 30Meter@24hrs approved by TUV
NTS - C - 10 - S1
Switch Type
HS series(
Enclosure Type:
 4xSPDT,mechanical type,16A at 125/250VAC; 0.6A at 125VDC
NTS - C - 10 - S1
Enclosure Type:
Switch Type
316SS Housing,IP67/ExdIIKS series(
 NJ2-V3-N (2 wire/NC,8.2VDC,ExiaIICT6 Ga, IP67, SIL2 approval)
NCB2-V3-N0 (2 wire/NC,8.2VDC,ExiaIICT6 Ga,IP67,SIL2 approval)
Note: NTS-A series is not available at switch type 12~15
23 - P&F NBN5-F7-E2(3-wire,PNP/NO,IP67
25 - Nutork Magnet Type Hermitically Sealed Switch
26 - Nutork Magnet Type
2×   SPDT(3A @     5-240VAC/DC,EExiaIICT6 & EExdIICT6 )
27 - Nutork Magnet Type
2×   DPDT(3A @       )
   Note: NTS-A series is not available at 24, 25, 26 & 27
Bracket MaterialBracket Material
Blank - S.S. Universal Bracket(Standard) for all Namur Dimension
S1: 80x30x20 Namur S.S. Bracket
S2:130x30x30 Namur S.S. Bracket
Note: The price is included 304SS bracket as the standard for all switchbox
, 10~30 VDC)
5-240VAC/DC,EExiaIICT6 & EExdIICT6
BT6)
BT6)
A series(Aluminum Die-Casting Housing,IP67/Weather-Proof)
 NTS-C/CP/CS series is not available at 26 &27
NTS-C/CP/CS series is not available at switch type 14&15
Note: NTS-H/HS/K/KS series limit switchbox are appoved by CE-ATEX.
24 - NUTORK NBB3-V3-Z4(3 or 2-wire,NO or NC,IP67,10-30VDC)
5-240VAC/DC,EExiaIICT6 & EExdIICT62×   SPDT(0.5A @     )
 Hermitically Sealed Switch
 Hermitically Sealed Switch
NUTORK Corp.
No.11,Lane 900, Zhuguang Road, Qingpu Area, Shanghai,China
Tel: 021-59887103/59888463/59888436        Fax: 021-59887203